1/27/25, 4:11 PM

Season: UG-Winter Soccer League 2025

Level Saturday U8/U9-Coed

Time Type Teams Score

Saturday Jan 25, 2025
Edit12:00 PM Game Big Dog vs Wolfpack -
Edit :00 PM Game Lightening Lakers vs UG-United White -
Edit 2200 PM Game The 'Stang vs UG-United Red -
Saturday Feb 01, 2025
Edit 12:00 PM Game UG-United White vs Big Dog -
Edit:00 PM Game Lightening Lakers vs The 'Stang -
Edit 2200 PM Game Wolfpack vs UG-United Red -
Saturday Feb 08, 2025
Edit12:00 PM Game UG-United Red vs Big Dog -
Edit :00 PM Game Wolfpack vs Lightening Lakers -
Edit 2200 PM Game UG-United White vs The 'Stang -
Saturday Feb 22, 2025
Edit12:00 PM Game UG-United Red vs UG-United White -
Edit1:00 PM Game Big Dog vs Lightening Lakers -
Edit 2200 PM Game The 'Stang vs Wolfpack -
Saturday Mar 01, 2025
Edit12:00 PM Game Wolfpack vs Big Dog -
Edit :00 PM Game Lightening Lakers vs UG-United White -
Edit 2200 PM Game The 'Stang vs UG-United Red -
Saturday Mar 08, 2025
Edit 12:00 PM Game Wolfpack vs UG-United Red -
Edit1:00 PM Game Big Dog vs UG-United White -
Edit 2200 PM Game Lightening Lakers vs The 'Stang -
Saturday Mar 15, 2025
Edit12:00 PM Game UG-United Red vs Big Dog -
Edit 1:00 PM Game UG-United White vs The 'Stang -
Edit 2:00 PM Game Wolfpack vs Lightening Lakers -
Saturday Mar 22, 2025
Edit 12:00 PM Game UG-United White vs Wolfpack -
Edit :00 PM Game UG-United Red vs Lightening Lakers -
Edit 2200 PM Game The 'Stang vs Big Dog -
Saturday Mar 29, 2025
Edit 12:00 PM Game UG-United Red vs UG-United White -
Edit :00 PM Game Big Dog vs Lightening Lakers -
Edit 2200 PM Game The 'Stang vs Wolfpack -
Saturday Apr 05, 2025
Edit12:00 PM Game UG-United White vs Wolfpack -
Edit :00 PM Game UG-United Red vs Lightening Lakers -
Edit 2200 PM Game Big Dog vs The 'Stang -
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